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LOGG FORTNIGHTLY ACTIVITY UPDATE

	

	PUBLIC FACING EVENTS/MOMENTS
	INTERNAL 
	PRESS
	DIGITAL
	OTHER

	
Monday 24 July


 
	
	Katy off
Volunteer chat re: Cardboard City
	
	
	

	

Tuesday 25 July
	
	
	
	
	

	

Wednesday 26 July 
	GNGG – nose flute lessons

	Maddie off
	
	
	

	
Thursday 27 July 
	GNGG – get creative!

	Gareth off 
Phone call with Noeline
	
	
	

	
Friday 28 July 
	GNGG – lunchtime concert
	
	
	
	

	
Saturday 29 July  
	GNGG – afternoon tea
	Lou off 
	
	
	

	
Sunday 30 July  
	GNGG – story time
	
	
	
	

	Monday 31 July
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 1 August
	
	Katy and Gareth back
	Article in HDM about the GNGG being gifted back to city of Hull by being placed residence at Hull History Centre till the end of the year

	Nose Guardian and Assistants are preparing for departure of GNGG
	

	Wednesday 2 August
	GNGG – nose flute lessons

	
	
	
	

	Thursday 3 August
	GNGG – get creative!

	Budget catch up
Weekly catch up 
	
	
	

	Friday 4 August
	GNGG – lunchtime concert

	
	
	
	Cardboard City filming begins

	Saturday 5 August
	GNGG – afternoon tea

	Maddie back
	
	
	

	Sunday 6 August
	GNGG – story time 

	
	
	
	




Updates 
Elizabeth is focusing on scheduling participants for filming in Cardboard City (PS Lynn Hubbard is the best!) 
Elizabeth, Lou and Gareth are planning GNGG’s closing ceremony 
Chrissie’s working on the final touches of the GNGG press release and is putting together a draft of the GNGG closing ceremony invite. She’s also sadly working on pulling apart the GGF via FB
Lou’s also turning her attention to recruiting participants for Macnas, as well as making sure Aswarm are happy with their final voice collection schedule
Gareth is liaising with Yorkshire Water to give them all the info they need for Cardboard City 
Katy and Maddie are having a well-earned rest  

Key Dates:

17 June: Gold Nose of Green Ginger shop opens at North Point
3 – 6 July: Project VEAR voice collection 
12 – 16 July: Project VEAR voice collection 
10th, 13-14 July: And Now: community activity in Longhill 
15 July: And Now: The Longhill Burn 
19 August: Gold Nose of Green Ginger closing procession at North Point and reception at the History Centre
6 – 10 September: Project VEAR voice collection 
22 – 30 September: Project VEAR live at Pickering Park – currently being negotiated with artists 
20 October – 5 November: Cardboard City live at Springhead Pumping Station 
[bookmark: _GoBack]11 November: Macnas parade in Old Town 
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